 Sporton International (Kunshan) Inc.
TEL : 86-512-57900158 / FAX : 86-512-57900958  Issued Date : Jun. 26, 2019
FCC ID : 2AFZZ-XMSF10G Page D1 of D3 Form version. : 181113
 FCC SAR Test Report         Report No. :FA931204-03
Appendix D. SAR Test Setup Photos
Right Cheek
Left Cheek Left Tilted
 Sporton International (Kunshan) Inc.
TEL : 86-512-57900158 / FAX : 86-512-57900958  Issued Date : Jun. 26, 2019
FCC ID : 2AFZZ-XMSF10G Page D2 of D3 Form version. : 181113
 FCC SAR Test Report         Report No. :FA931204-03
Back, Test Separation 10 mm
Left Side, Test Separation 10 mm Right Side, Test Separation 10 mm
Top Side, Test Separation 10 mm Bottom Side, Test Separation 10 mm
 Sporton International (Kunshan) Inc.
TEL : 86-512-57900158 / FAX : 86-512-57900958  Issued Date : Jun. 26, 2019
FCC ID : 2AFZZ-XMSF10G Page D3 of D3 Form version. : 181113
 FCC SAR Test Report         Report No. :FA931204-03
Front, Test Separation 15 mm  Back, Test Separation 15 mm
Back, Test Separation 0 mm Bottom Side, Test Separation 0 mm
	FA931204-03_R01_FCC SAR_Xiaomi_M1903F10G_Appendix C.pdf
	D835V2 4d151_20190327
	D1750V2 1090_20190327
	D1900V2 5d170_20190326
	D2450V2 908_20190325
	D2600V2 1061_2018.12.7
	D5000HzV2_SN1006_2018.09.27(S)
	活页夹1.pdf
	DAE-1279-2018-10-22
	DAE-SN 1338-2018-12.3
	EX3DV4-SN3954 2019.4.25
	EX3DV4 3843 2018.09.27
	无标题
	无标题
	EX3DV4-SN3911---20190122
	FA931204-03_R01_FCC SAR_Xiaomi_M1903F10G_Appendix B.pdf
	Head MAX SAR
	Body MAX SAR 10MM
	Body MAX SAR 15MM
	Body MAX SAR 0MM